
BRASILIA – ESPRESSO MACHINES
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48484888

528407
528408
528409
528410
526553
560031
528406

526707

526708

511512

526559
526014

528416

526551 (8 mm)

528417

371095 (VITON)
371100 (SILICONE)

370057 (PARKER 230 VAC)
370053 (LUCIFER 230 VAC)

526571
526569

527632 (1 mm)

529979
527154
528486

526014
532560
560031

528406
526707

511512

526559

526014

526569
526571
560025

370057 (PARKER 230 VAC)
370053 (LUCIFER 230 VAC)

371095 (VITON)
371100 (SILICONE)

528416

528417

526551 (8 mm)

526557 (POD)

527632 (1 mm)

SOLENOID GROUP

EXPERT-C
M.C

OM.U
A



ESPRESSO MACHINES – BRASILIA

4949494949494949
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1

528407
526594
527154
560031
528406
526707

511512

526559

526014

528416

528417

526551 (8 mm)

526571

560025

370057 (PARKER 230 VAC)
370053 (LUCIFER 230 VAC)

527632 (1 mm)

529979
527154
528486
526014
532560
560031
528406
526707

371095 (VITON)
371100 (SILICONE)
370057 (PARKER 230 VAC)
370053 (LUCIFER 230 VAC)

560025

526566

526014

528416
526557 (POD)

528417

526551 (8 mm)

527632 (1 mm)

BULLONE ROSSO SOLENOID GROUP

SOLENOID GROUP

EXPERT-C
M.C

OM.U
A



BRASILIA – ESPRESSO MACHINES
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1
526707

529979
527154
528486

526014
532560

526560

526008

526014

526007

526560

528683
526002

529946

526551 (8 mm)

527632 (1 mm)

528417

528416

527940

526014

111292

526555

526561560031
526554

528407
528408
528409
528410 (Ø 0,7 mm)
526595 (Ø 1 mm)

528142
560204
504574
526708

528413

528411 (h 7 mm)
526596 (h 8,5 mm)

528415

560215

528050 (0,5 mm)
528033 (0,8 mm)

526571

370057 (PARKER 230 VAC)
370053 (LUCIFER 230 VAC)

528040
(71 x 56,5 x 8 mm, WITH OUTER NOTCH)
526255 (73,6 x 58 x 8,5 mm)

MANUAL GROUP

SOLENOID GROUP

EXPERT-C
M.C

OM.U
A



ESPRESSO MACHINES – BRASILIA
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1

528409
528251

528410

528142
560204

371095 (VITON)
371100 (SILICON)
560025
370057 (PARKER 230 VAC)
370053 (LUCIFER 230 VAC)

528155

528413
528040
(71 x 56,5 x 8 mm, WITH OUTER NOTCH)
526255 (73,6 x 58 x 8,5 mm)

528411
528415
560215

528050 (0,5 mm)
528033 (0,8 mm)

528407
528408
528409
560346

370565
(SIRAI 230 VAC)

379453

390372

528232

532558

417281

370563
(SIRAI 230 VAC)

417284

528416
528417

526551

SOLENOID GROUP OPUS SUBLIMA

SOLENOID GROUP

EXPERT-C
M.C

OM.U
A



BRASILIA – ESPRESSO MACHINES
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529063 529001 529003 529004 529007 527634 529894 529161
(ADJUSTABLE)

527633

529023529014 (12 GR)
529013 (14 GR)

529012 (6 GR)
529011 (7 GR)

802103
(PLASTIC)

802104
(Ø 49/53mm)

529041

529935 526602 (19315)525985 529042 (00028)

B61

BE

802020
(STAINLESS STEEL)

802025
(Ø 53/57mm)

529045 525984

529045

529065 (Ø1,1 mm)
525956 (Ø1,2 mm)
529079 (Ø1,3 mm)

529749

526585
527169
528283

526570528698 528284

528185
526572
528279
111298

529616

526620

526623

528286

526586

527164
528296
528297

528291

528300

529626

529757

529605

529608

FILTER HOLDERS

STEAM/WATER TAPS GRADISCA

EXPERT-C
M.C

OM.U
A



ESPRESSO MACHINES – BRASILIA
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529757

528260
528259
528258

526583
528270
528271
528273
528275 528277

528276

112013

526619

526622

528272
528274

526568
560391

526662
526584
528279

528260
528259

529605
529607
529608

528258

528291
528300

529749

529617

526585
527169
528283

528698 526570 528284 528185

528286

526572

528279

112013

111298 (EXECUTIVE)528295
527164
528296
528298
528291
528300

526614

528295
527164
528296
528298
528291
528300

526700
528625

526618

526600

529616

STEAM/WATER TAPS PORTOFINO/FIRENZE SL/205/EXECUTIVE

STEAM/WATER TAPS GRADISCA

EXPERT-C
M.C

OM.U
A



BRASILIA – ESPRESSO MACHINES
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526612
(FIRENZE)
529752
(CENTURY) 529605

529599

529608
529607

528258
528259

528260528258
528259

528260

528260
528259
528258

526585
528698
527169
528283

526570 528284

528286

528185
526572

528279

529616

111070 (FIRENZE)

111071 (CENTURY)

526619 (FIRENZE)
526706 (CENTURY)

526621

526612
(FIRENZE/105)
529741
(CENTURY)

529605

529599 (FIRENZE)
529748 (CENTURY)
529755 (105)

529608
529607

528258
528259

528260

528258
528259

528260

528260
528259
528258

528272
528274
528275
526568
560391

526583
528270

528271
528273

526615 (FIRENZE/105)
526613 (CENTURY)

526598
(FIRENZE)
526597
(CENTURY)

528277
528276

526662
526584

528279
111070 (FIRENZE)

111071 (CENTURY)
111299 (105)

529617

STEAM/WATER TAPS FIRENZE/CENTURY

STEAM/WATER TAPS FIRENZE/CENTURY/105

EXPERT-C
M.C

OM.U
A



ESPRESSO MACHINES – BRASILIA
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1

529880

529605
529598

526607
528282
529607
529608

528265 528266 112009

528258
528259
528260

528244
526581

528267 528268 528269 528262 528264 112013

529595

526616

526705

526562

528291

526575

526702
529605
529606

526580 528762 111293 111300

528293
528296
528298
528291

526573

526608

529608

526580 528762 111293 111300

STEAM/WATER TAPS ROMA

STEAM/WATER TAPS FIRENZE SL

EXPERT-C
M.C

OM.U
A



BRASILIA – ESPRESSO MACHINES

5656565656666
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1

528260
528259
528258

528272
528274
528275
526568 560391
528295
528293
528296
528298
528291
528300

529758

529605
529598

526583
528270
528271
528273

528277
528276
526662
526584

528279
111070

529617

526704

526599

528295
528293
528296
528298
528291
528300

529817

529605
529607
529608

528260
528259
528258

528244
526581

528260
528259
528258

528260
528259
528258

529888
529755

528267
528268
528269

528261
528239
112013

526616

525205

STEAM/WATER TAPS 205

STEAM/WATER TAPS 105SL

EXPERT-C
M.C

OM.U
A



ESPRESSO MACHINES – BRASILIA
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1

526562

526578

528291

526611

529598

528625

111293

111275

526577

532456
528296
528298
528291

528282
529607
529608

111293

111276

526588

528244528245

526614

528267

526581

526581

528268
528269

111292

528295
527164
528296
528298
528300

528291

528295
528233

526562

532456
526575
528291

526610

528625

526604

STEAM/WATER TAPS AGILE

STEAM/WATER TAPS CADETTA

EXPERT-C
M.C

OM.U
A



BRASILIA – ESPRESSO MACHINES
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1

526562

526578 528762 111293 111275

528291

526575

526611
526703 (OR)

529605
526606

528625

528293
528296
528298
528291

526577 528762 111293 111276

528300 (MAIOR)
526575 (MAIOR PLUS)

528282
529607

529608

526562

526579

526701

525204

526579

528296
528298
528291

529607

529608

111295

528279
111297

528279

111295

111296

528625

STEAM/WATER TAPS MAIOR

STEAM/WATER TAPS OPUS

EXPERT-C
M.C

OM.U
A



ESPRESSO MACHINES – BRASILIA

595959959595959
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526576

528279

526567
528296
528298
528314
526574

528625

526609

528291
526605

526576 528279 526576

528279

526567
528296
528298
528314

526574

528291

529597 (CAPPUCCINO-00259)

529753 (GRADISA-04689)
529596 (PORTOFINO, BAR,
AMERICA SUPER-00260))

529605 (01405)

529573 (00039) 529606 (11097)

529602 (00188)

529603 (01301)

529604 (00054)
529607 (04661)
529608 (05004)

111070

528299
529618 (CLUB LADY) 528281

528282

529594 (BAR) 111070

528255

528253
528254

528258 528259

528260
528254

528256
528257

529600
(MAXI AMERICA 01630)

529601
(AMERICA PLUS 02509)

529749
(GRADISA 10767)

529750 (PORTOFINO
AMERICA 06512)

529754 (BELLE
EPOQUE 1/2 GR-01599)

529756
(CAPPUCCINO-0251)

529757
(GRADISA-
09745)

529599
(AMERICA-02550)

STEAM/WATER TAPS/TAP-PIPES VARIOUS

STEAM/WATER TAPS EXCELSIOR

EXPERT-C
M.C

OM.U
A



BRASILIA – ESPRESSO MACHINES
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1
528313
528248
526590
528246

527995
528493
532559 529868

529699

528246
526591
528248
528314
528245
526556
530284
510371

370095 (230 VAC)
560390
528562
560025
101526

101526
528241

529868

529699

528280
528237
528231

528248
528252
528246

528248
528247
528246

528242
528243
528244
528245

528240
528241

560390
370095
(OLAB 230 VAC)
528276
560025
528240

111100

111101

528238

528239

Inlet VALVE 4ª SERIES

Inlet VALVE 3ª SERIES

EXPERT-C
M.C

OM.U
A



ESPRESSO MACHINES – BRASILIA

6161616161616161
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1

529615 (105 SL)

528249
528247
528250

528314 560390528276 370095 (OLAB 230 VAC)

520816

528280

528237
528251

528250
528252
528248
528314

526601

526582

526592

527164

520160

361182

526587

520160
526592

526592

527164

370562
(OLAB, 230 VAC, 1/8’’)

526582

526592

527164

520160

361182 526587

Inlet VALVES

Inlet VALVE

EXPERT-C
M.C

OM.U
A



BRASILIA – ESPRESSO MACHINES
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1
AGILE

370082

528236
528237

528246
528247
528248

528235
528234
528233
371095
528236
528237

370082
371095
528233
528234
528235

528240
370082
(SIRAI, 230 VAC, 1/8’’)

370561 (M&M, 230 VAC, 1/8’’)

526588

520160

VARIOUS

-6/2004

402353

526661

528211
529396

529403

529398

526661

529402

Inlet VALVES

LEVEL INDICATOR

EXPERT-C
M.C

OM.U
A



ESPRESSO MACHINES – BRASILIA
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1
-8/2008

526565

526661

528211
529396

529398

529396
528211

526661

526565

526603

526661

528211

526709

529398

528211

526661

+8/2008 +8/2008

528607
560389
528608

526563
(ROMA
CAPPUCCINO)

526593
(CADETTA 2-3 GR/
MAIOR 2-3 GR/
EXECUTIVE 2-3 GR)

541268 (CAPPUCCINO) 541270 (BELL EPOQUE) 541257 (AGILE) 541696 (EXCELSIOR)

541256 (GMADISCA) 541267 (205/PORTOFINO)

541267 (105/205 EXCLUSIVE) 541273 (FIRENZE)

541698 (OPUS) 541269 (CENTURY)

541697 (ROMA/CADETTA/
MAIOR/EXECUTIVE)

541695 (ROMA/
CAPPUCCINO)

528606

DRIP TRAYS/MANOMETERS

LEVEL INDICATOR

EXPERT-C
M.C

OM.U
A



BRASILIA – ESPRESSO MACHINES

6464646464444
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1

ROMA CAPPUCCINO

526564
402353

528740

417081
(230 VAC-1350 W)

528018

390694 (120 °C)

401254

390230 (130 °C)

417030 (1 GR-230 VAC-1800 W)
417170 (1 GR-230 VAC-2000 W)
417031 (2 GR-230 VAC-3000 W)
417171 (2 GR-230 VAC-3500 W)
417282 (3 GR-230 VAC-5000 W)
417285 (2 GR-230-400 VAC-4500 W)
417172 (3 GR-230-400 VAC-5500 W)

529311
(EXPANSION)

371095
528233
528234
528235

529593
(EXPANSION)

528236
528237

529361
(1/4’’)
529349
(3/8’’)

529316
(3/8’’)

529312
(3/8’’)

529879
(1/8’’)

529303 (1/4’’)

529304 (1/4’’)

528140 (108 x 101,2 mm-
MYTHOS-04392)

528139 (142 x 128 x 4 mm-
CENTURY-00821)

528232 (2,62 x 71,12 mm-
CAPPUCCINO-06321)

528231

528232
(BOILER/CLUB/
LADY/BELLE EPOQUE/
JUNIOR-00843)

417189
(1800 W,
230 VAC)

528021417080 (2 GR, 1-1/4’’, 
2500 W, 230 VAC)

417032 (1 GR, 1-1/4’’, 2000 W, 230 VAC)
417173 (1 GR, 1-1/4’’, 1700 W, 230 VAC)
417196 (2 GR, 1-1/4’’, 2400 W, 230 VAC)

528230

417034 (1 GR, 1400 W,
230 VAC, CAPPUCCINO)

417033 (2 GR, 3200 W,
230 VAC, MYTHOS)

417086 (3 GR, 4200 W,
230 VAC,
MYTHOS)

BOILER VARIOUS

BOILER/VALVES VARIOUS

EXPERT-C
M.C

OM.U
A



ESPRESSO MACHINES – BRASILIA
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1

532561

390692 (85°)

390370 (145°)

541694

528231

417280
(230 VAC, 1000 W)

GRADISCA
402280 402275 402276

402282 (2-8-2002) 402275 402276 (3 GR/
2-8-2002)

400269
(2ª SERIE MM 22-2-2000)

400270
(3ª SERIE M/F 22-2-2000)

346089 (16 A)

400268 400291 (22-2-2000) 400265 (1 GR/
22-2-2000/LEVEL)

400266 (2 GR/
22-2-2000)

400267 (3 GR/
22-2-2000)

400268
(1ª SERIE FF
22-2-2000)

400265 (1 GR/
13-11-98/LEVEL)

400266
(2 GR/13-11-98)

400267
(3 GR/13-11-98)

400291 (13-11-98)400294 (8-2-96)112010

400265
(LEVEL)

345151 346089

GRADISCA RESTYLING

ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS GRADISCA

BULLONE ROSSO BOILER

EXPERT-C
M.C

OM.U
A



BRASILIA – ESPRESSO MACHINES

6666666666666
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FIRENZE

345112 (20 A) 112010 345151 400264 (LEVEL) 400028 (-02/96) 380638

402280
(RESTYLING)

402275 (2 GR) 402276 (3 GR) 345151 359411 359414

359412 346089 112010 400264 (LEVEL) 400287 (1 GR) 400346 (1 GR) 400289
(2-4 GR + 11/98)

400285
(8-2-1996)

402285
(10-3-2000)

400262
(10-3-2000)

402275 (2 GR
10-3-2000)

402276
(3 GR)

400270
(10-3-2000)

402290
(-2/96)

GRADISCA

PORTOFINO

FIRENZE

400035 (2 GR-2/96) 400284 (3 GR-2/96) 345151 346089 (16  A) 345112 (20 A) 111100

400264 (LEVEL) 400028 (-2/96) 380638 (-2/96) 400285 402284 402271 (1 GR)

400035 (2 GR) 400284 (3 GR) 402275 (2 GR+3/2000) 402276 (3 GR+3/2000) 400270 345151

400264
(LEVEL)

112010346090
(20 A, 6 POLES)

345111
(16 A, 6 POLES)

359412359414359411

FIRENZE S.L.

ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS GRADISCA/PORTOFINO/FIRENZE

ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS FIRENZE/FIRENZE SL

EXPERT-C
M.C

OM.U
A



ESPRESSO MACHINES – BRASILIA

676767667676767
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1
CENTURY

400039 (-2/96 1 GR) 400038 (-2/96
2-3-4 GR)

400037 (-2/96 1 GR) 400035 (-2/96 2 GR) 400284 (-2/96
3-4 GR)

400028 (-2/96)

380638 (-2/96) 400292 (+8/2/92) 400288 (+13/11/98) 402283 (+2/8/2002) 400265
(1 GR + 8/2/96)

400266
(2 GR + 8/2/96)

400267
(3 GR + 8/2/96)

402275
(2 GR + 2/8/2002)

402276
(3 GR + 2/8/2002)

400268
(1ª SERIE FF)

400269
(2ª SERIE M/M)

400270
(3ª SERIE M/F)

345151 346089 (16 A) 112010 400264 (LEVEL) 359411 359414 359412

ROMA CAPPUCCINO

402286
(GICAR
REF. 9.9.07.26G)

400227
(GICAR
REF. 9.9.09.28G)

402266
(GICAR
REF. 9.5.22.58G00)

402267
(GICAR
REF. 9.5.22.52G00)

301060 345151

346397 (20 A) 345111 (16 A-6/2005) 346090 (25 A-6/2005) 112010 400264 (LEVEL) 359411

359414 359412 402354 345151 346397 (20 A) 345111 (16 A-06/2005)

346090 (25 A-6/2005) 112010 359411 359414 (ORANGE) 359412 (GREEN) 402279 (LEVEL)

ROMA

ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS ROMA/ROMA CAPPUCCINO

ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS CENTURY

EXPERT-C
M.C

OM.U
A



BRASILIA – ESPRESSO MACHINES

6868686868888
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1
205

400271 402284 400266 (2 GR) 400267 (3 GR) 402275
(2 GR+02/08/2002)

402276
(3 GR+02/08/2002)

400270 346089 (16 A) 345112 (20 A) 111100 345151 400264 (LEVEL)

402280 402843
(2 GR+02/08/2002 EXCLUSIVE)

402844
(3-4 GR+02/08/2002 EXCLUSIVE)

112010 359411 359414

400271
(+10/03/2000)

402284
(+02/08/2002)

400266
(2 GR+10/03/2000)

400267
(3 GR+10/03/2000)

402275
(2 GR+02/08/2002)

402276
(3 GR+02/08/2002)

400396
(1 GR -02/96)

105

105

400270 345151 359411 359414 359412 346089 (16 A)

345112 (20 A) 111100 112010 (SL) 400264 (LEVEL)

402287 (GICAR
REF. 9.9.13.22G)

402269 (2 GR GICAR
REF. 9.5.22.78G00)

402270 (3 GR GICAR
REF. 9.5.22.69G06)

345151 359411 359414

359412 347221 112010 (SL) 347192 347224 400264 (LEVEL)347226

CADETTA

ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS 205/105

ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS 105/CADETTA

EXPERT-C
M.C

OM.U
A



ESPRESSO MACHINES – BRASILIA

6969696969696969
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1
AGILE

402287 (GICAR
REF. 9.9.13.22G)

402295 402268 (GICAR
REF. 9.5.25.73G)

402289 347192 347226

347225 347221 112010 359411 359414 (ORANGE)

402292 (GICAR
REF. 9.9.14.21G)

301060 402266 (2 GR) 402267 (3 GR) 402289 345151

359411 359414 359412 347221 112010 400264 (LEVEL)

MAIOR

EXECUTIVE

402288 (GICAR
REF. 9.9.13.70G)

402266 (2 GR GICAR
REF. 9.5.22.58G00)

402267 (3 GR
9.5.22.52G00)

402268 (3 GR GICAR
REF. 9.5.25.73G)

345151 359411

359414 359412 402289 347221 112010 400264
(LEVEL)

402281 402234 (2 GR GICAR
REF. 9.1.29.05G00)

402272 (3 GR) 301068 359411 359414
(ORANGE)

359412 (GREEN) 402294 380889 541694

EXCELSIOR

ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS EXECUTIVE/EXCELSIOR

ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS AGILE/MAIOR

EXPERT-C
M.C

OM.U
A



BRASILIA – ESPRESSO MACHINES

7070707070000

ES
PR

ES
SO

 M
A

C
H

IN
ES

1

OPUS

402291 402273 (2 GR) 402274 (3 GR) 402277 402278 346089 (16 A)

345112 (20 A) 111294 359411 359414 (ORANGE)

400310
(01878-CAPPUCCINO/

LADY/CLUB/BELLE
EPOQUE JUNIOR)

400029
(II POLES)

380136
(11 POLES)

400347
(01812)

400092
(01493)

400348
(01494)

400286
(CAPPUCCINO-1 GR-230 V/

05475/+2/96
CUBIC FLOWMETER)

400395
(100-1 GR-230 V/

08495/+2/96
GICAR FLOWMETER)

400296
(100, 200-2-4 GR/

10137/+2/96
GICAR FLOWMETER)

400036
(2 GR-230 V-CUBIC
FOWMETER/01806)

400283
(3 GR-230 V-CUBIC
FOWMETER/01807)

ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS OPUS

ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS VARIOUS 

EXPERT-C
M.C

OM.U
A



ESPRESSO MACHINES – BRASILIA

717171171717171

ES
PR

ES
SO

 M
A

C
H

IN
ES

1

400255 400256 400257 400258 400254 400199 400349 541021
(SIRAI, 30 AMP, 3 POLES)

541453
(PARKER)

541155 370057 (PARKER 230 VAC)
370053 (LUCIFER 230 VAC)

370062 (PARKER)
370061 (LUCIFER)

370206 (PARKER 1/8’’)
370072 (LUCIFER 1/8’’)

371029 (PARKER 230 VAC)
371031 (LUCIFER 230 VAC)

371090 371100
(SILICONE)
371095
(VITON)

370095
(OLAB 230 VAC)

370165 (M&M 1/8’’ 230 VAC)
370167 (M&M 1/8’’ 24 VDC)

371022 (230 VAC) 371091 370169 (SIRAI 1/8’’ 230 VAC 1,6 L/min)
370168 (SIRAI 1/8’’ 230 VAC 2,3 L/min)

371071
(SIRAI 230 VAC)

370166
(OLAB 1/8’’ 24 VDC)

541724
(SIRAI, 20 AMP, 3 POLES)

541723
(SIRAI, 20 AMP, 2 POLES)

359411 359412
(GREEN)

359414
(YELLOW)

359143
(YELLOW)

359142
(GREEN)

390114
(110 °C LADY-CLUB)

390109
(BELLE EPOQUE JUNIOR)

390125
(2 POLES)

390105
(2 POLES)

400034
(BELLE EPOQUE

1/2 GR)

112009
(BELLE EPOQUE

1/2 GR)

345032
(BELLE EPOQUE

1/2 GR)

345152
(SWITCH LIGHTED)
345151
(PUSH BUTTON LIGHTED)

345160
(SWITCH LIGHTED)
346002
(PUSH BUTTON LIGHTED)
346003 (PUSH BUTTON LIGHTED)

345153
(SWITCH LIGHTED)
345155
(SWITCH)
345154 (PUSH BUTTON)

346046
(STEAM)

301076
(ELECTROSYMBOL)

346049
(COFFEE)

390128 (95 °C)
390322 (100 °C)
390152 (107 °C)
375160 (110 °C)
390129 (125 °C/SAFETY)
390323 (145 °C/SAFETY)
390372 (165 °C/SAFETY)

ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS VARIOUS 

ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS VARIOUS 

EXPERT-C
M.C

OM.U
A




